Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
MECHANICAL ANCHORS
TX & TXSS THROUGHBOLTS
Benefits:
 Quick and simple installation
 One anchor for concrete from C20/25 to C50/60
 Visible installation check

e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
20/0933
Concrete Ranges:
Certification: European technical assessment 20/0933
C20/C25 according to EN 206:2013+A1:2016
Product Range
d L do hnom tfix df g
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
TX08060(1) - 60 50 5 20
TX08075 TX08075SS 75 10 35
- TX08085SS 85 20 45
TX08095 TX08095SS 95 30 55
TX08115 TX08115SS 115 50 70
TX10085 - 85 15 45
- TX10090SS 90 20 50
TX10105 TX10105SS 105 35 65
TX10120 TX10120SS 120 50 70
TX10140 - 140 70 70
TX12090(1) TX12090SS(1) 90 70 15 50
TX12100 TX12100SS 100 5 60
- TX12110SS 110 15 70
TX12125 TX12125SS 125 30 70
TX12140 TX12140SS 140 45 70
TX12175 - 175 80 70
- TX16090SS(1) 90 0 40
TX16115(1) TX16115SS(1) 115 15 65
- TX16145SS 145 25 70
TX16150 - 150 30 70
- TX16175SS 175 55 70
(1) Not included in ETA
8 8
Thread
Diameter